BaHu4eBa J1i060Bb ANekceeBHa

dopmMa cBeOeHUM O BbINOJIHEHHbIX OLEeHLMUKOM oTyeTax 3a | kBsaptan 2022 roaa.
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3aKJloumMBLLEee
[OroBop Ha
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OLEeHKM

YO BaHun4yeBa
NoboBb
AnekceeBHa

YO BaHun4yeBa
JoboBb
AnekceeBHa

YO BaHun4yeBa
JoboBb
AnekceeBHa

YO BaHun4yeBa
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AnekceeBHa
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BaHun4yeBa J1lo6oBb AnekceeBHa

003680
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O6bEeKT OueHKH

OBmxnmoe
NMYLLECTBO
TpaHCMopTHoe
cpencTBo, (OueHka
OBVXKNMOT 0
nMmyLiecTaa)

OBmxunmoe
NMYLLLECTBO
TpaHCNopTHoe
cpepncTBo, (OueHka
OBUXMMOrO
nMmyLiecTsa)

OBmxunmoe
NMYLLECTBO
TpaHCMOpTHOEe
cpencTBo, (OueHka
OBVXKNMOro
VMyLLecTBa)

OBnxnmoe
NMYLLECTBO
TpaHCMopTHoe
cpencTBo, (OueHka
OBVXKNMOr 0
nMmyLiecTsa)

Bup,
onpepenseMon
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22/005

22/006

22/007

22/008

22/009

22/010

22/011

22/012

YO BaHun4yeBa
JoboBb
AnekceeBHa

YO BaHn4yeBa
NoboBb
AnekceeBHa

YO BaHun4eBa
JioboBb
AnekceeBHa

YO BaHun4yeBa
JoboBb
AnekceeBHa

YO BaHun4yeBa
NoboBb
AnekceeBHa

YO BaHn4yeBa
NoboBb
AnekceeBHa

YMO BaHn4yeBa
NoboBb
AnekceeBHa

YO BaHn4yeBa
JoboBb
AnekceeBHa

14.02.2022

02.02.2022

08.02.2022

17.02.2022

22.02.2022

28.02.2022

15.03.2022

15.03.2022

HepBuxmnmoe
NMYLLECTBO,
3eMesibHbIN y4acToK
ansa WKC (OueHka
HeaBMXXNUMOCTN)

Osuv>xnmoe
NMYyLLEeCTBO
TpaHCnopTHoe
cpencTBo, (OueHka
OBUXXVMOTO
nMyLLecTBa)

HepBuxmnmoe
NMYLLECTBO,
3eMeJibHbIN Y4aCToK
ons obcnyxmBaHns
aBTOTpaHcnopTa
(OueHka
HeOBMXXNMOCTK)

HepBuxmnmoe
NMYLLECTBO,
3eMesibHbIN y4acToK
ansa WKC (OueHka
HeaBMXXMUMOCTN)

Osum>xnmoe
NMYLLEeCTBO
TpaHCnopTHoe
cpepncTBo, (OueHka
OBUXXVMOTO
nMyLLecTBa)

Hexxunble 3aaHng
(OueHKa
HeOBMXXNMOCTN)

O6bekT
He3aBepLUeHHOro
CTpoMTENbCTBA
(OueHka
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HEeOBMXUMOCTU
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22/019

22/20

YO BaHun4yeBa
JoboBb
AnekceeBHa

YO BaHun4yeBa
JoboBb
AnekceeBHa

YO BaHun4yeBa
JoboBb
AnekceeBHa

YO BaHun4yeBa
JoboBb
AnekceeBHa

YO BaHun4yeBa
NoboBb
AnekceeBHa

YO BaHn4yeBa
JoboBb
AnekceeBHa

YO BaHn4yeBa
JoboBb
AnekceeBHa

YO BaHun4eBa
JtoboBb
AnekceeBHa

10.03.2022

10.03.2022

20.03.2022

20.03.2022

10.03.2022

26.03.2022

30.03.2022

30.03.2022

OBnmxunmoe
MMYLLEeCTBO
TpaHCMOpTHOe
CpelCTBO N opyXue,
(OueHKa ABMXXMMOro
nMmyLecTsa)

OBr>xnmoe
NMYLLECTBO
TpaHCnopTHoe
cpeacTBo, (OueHka
OBVXXKNMOr 0
MMyLlecTBa)

OpbbeKT xunon
HEeOBUXXUMOCTH
(OueHka

HeaBMXXUMOCTN)

lMpoussoacTBeHHOE
30aHue (OueHka
HeOBMXXNMOCTN)

MpaBa Ha 06BbEKT,
CTaBKa apeHAHOoMn
nnaTtbl (OueHKa
HeOBUXNUMOCTK)

OBr>xxnmoe
NMYLLECTBO
TpaHCMopTHOe
cpeacTBo, (OueHka
OBVXXKNMOro
MMyLlecTBa)

OBnxnmoe
NMYyLLEeCTBO
TpaHCnopTHoe
cpencTBo, (OueHka
OBUXXVMOTO
nMyLLecTBa)

OBmxunmoe
NMYLLECTBO
TpaHCMoOpTHOe
cpencTBo, (OueHka
OBVXXKNMOTO
nMmyLecTsa)

pbIHOYHas

PbIHOYHaA

pbIHOYHas
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